list of medals 07.06.-09.06.2013

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

list of medals

women
1.Jakabos, Zsuzsanna
2.Zaiser, Lisa
3.Wenk, Alexandra
4.Koschischek, Birgit
5.Listopadova, Katarina
6.Roas, Johanna
7.Egger, Katharina
8.Sbaraglia, Olivia
9.Mimovicova, Zuzana
10.Zollinger, Chiara
11.Kukla, Julia
12.Burns, Maggie
13.Mccann, Maryn
14.Krizanova, Barbora
15.Rosenberger, Iris
16.Dixon, Lauren
17.Huber, Silvana
18.Hohl, Denise
19.Mamié, Lisa
20.Schérkhuber, Nikola
21.Himmler, Katharina
22.Hufnagl, Claudia
23.Stellmachova, Karina
24.Sturzenegger, Seraina
25.Syllabova, Miroslava

1989
1994
1995
1987
1993
1993
1995
1997
1989
1997
1998
1996
1998
1996
1985
1995
1995
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1992
1997
1990
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ANK Uszoklub Pecs

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SVS-Schwimmen

Slovak Swimming Federation
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
US-unattached

Slovak Swimming Federation
A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan
US-unattached

US-unattached

Plavecky klub STU Trnava
Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub
US-unattached

Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
SV Volksbank Koflach

Swiss Swimming

Welser Turnverein 1862
SVS-Schwimmen

SC Diana

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen
Slovak Swimming Federation
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list of medals 07.06.-09.06.2013

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

list of medals

2. 4. 6. 8. 9.
25.Malits, Hannah 1998 W  SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.Bincoletto, Matilde 1999 W  UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.1urasek, Sofia 1998 W  Unione Nuoto Friuli 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 W USC Graz 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
30.Tschabuschnig, Rachel 1997 W Lancy Natation 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
31.Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 W USC Graz 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
32.Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 W Slovak Swimming Federation 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
33.Uhl, Esther 1999 W Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
34.Gschwentner, Emma 1997 W Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
35.Schwaiger, Annabelle 1999 W Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.McCann, Maryn 1998 W  US-unattached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.Kunishio, Momo 1997 W The Mermaids Wien 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.Hackl, Victoria 1995 W  SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.Baric, Mia 1994 W Region Zentralschweiz Ost 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
40.Gigon, Meryl 1995 W Natation Sportive Geneve 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
41.Gyurko, Virag 1998 W ASV Wien 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
42.Stoffel, Svenja 1997 W  Swiss Swimming 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
43.Webhrli, Laurence 1997 W Natation Sportive Geneve 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
43.Sladek, Julia 1998 W Union Schwimmverein Krems 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
45.Doro, Lisa 1993 W  UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
46.Hais, Patricia 1997 W SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
46.Crovetto, Adriana 1995 W  A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
46.Walker, Elisha 1998 W  US-unattached 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
49.Enkner, Sophie 1995 W Union McDonald's ADM Linz 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
50.Laszlova, Silvia 1993 W Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
51.Kosak, Anemari 1996 W Plavalni klub Neptun Celje 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

list of medals

52.Ledererova, Lucia
52.Hackl, Emilia

54.Hackl, Cornelia
55.Unterweger, Jasmin
56.Python, Julie
56.Bartovicova, Barbara
58.Rashid Taghipour, Sara
59.Nothdurfter, Christina
59.Zahradnikova, Sophie
59.Meza-Peraza, Marie Laura
62.Podmanikova, Andrea
63.Hammerli, Lilian
63.Kiss, Adel

63.Chiesa, Lucia
63.Balant Marin, Kaja
63.Wang, Linda
63.Zeilinger, Marie-Theres
69.Rott, Conni

69.Pichler, Nicole
69.Della Bruna, Alice
69.Felgitscher, Sofia
69.Leopold, Kaja
69.Gloor, Melanie

69. Patini, Celeste
69.Kulova, Zelmira
69.Pirker, Antonia

1995
2000
1997
1997
1996
1998
1999
1994
1998
1990
1998
1996
1993
1995
1999
1995
1995
1999
1995
1995
1999
1999
1998
1997
1999
1997

STz =s=sxsx

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity
SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Natation Sportive Geneve
Plavecky klub STU Trnava
Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
USC Graz

Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok
ATUS Graz

Slovak Swimming Federation
Schwimmklub Bern

Delfin Sport Club

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
US-unattached

SVS-Schwimmen

Donau Wien

USC Graz

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
Region Zentralschweiz Ost

SSV Bozen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
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list of medals 07.06.-09.06.2013

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

list of medals

men
1.Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 M Slovak Swimming Federation 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.Scheriibl, Christian 1994 M  ATUS Graz 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.Restivo, Matteo 1994 M  Unione Nuoto Friuli 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.Jelenak, Pavol 1992 M Slovak Swimming Federation 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5.Nagy, Richard 1993 M Slovak Swimming Federation 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
6.Navara, Michal 1986 M  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7.Liess, Nils 1996 M  Swiss Swimming 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
8.Milcevic, Filip 1997 M  SVS-Schwimmen 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9.Liess, Thomas 1995 M  Swiss Swimming 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
10.Spitzer, Martin 1985 M USC Graz 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10.Kucik, Roman 1981 M Slovak Swimming Federation 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12.Grznar, Lubos 1988 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
13.Scheriibl, Markus 1992 M ATUS Graz 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14.Kubicky, Rastislav 1994 M VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14.Schweinzer, Matthias 1990 M ATUS Graz 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 M  SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
17.Vacval, Daniel 1992 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18.Gigler, Heiko 1996 M SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
19.Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 M  SVS-Schwimmen 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
20.Botik, Marek 1991 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
21.Slanschek, Tim 1996 M  Swiss Swimming 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
22.Dimitrov, Nikola 1995 M SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
23.Schwarzenbach, Patrik 1996 M  Swiss Swimming 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
24.Haldemann, Alexandre 1995 M  Swiss Swimming 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0
25.Unger, Dominik 1995 M USC Graz 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

list of medals

26.Staber, Patrick
27.Bruder, Andrea
28.Zarro, Sergio

29.Tschabuschnig, Alexandre

30.Pevere, Simone
31.Jaksche, Philipp
32.Ambros, Markus
33.Steffan, Sebastian
34.Stockinger, Dietmar
35.Staub, Ivo

36.Krc, Henrich
36.Marson, Nicola
38.Schmid, Aleksi
39.Margotti, Christoph
40. Pfyffer, Luca
40.Narnhofer, Thomas
42.Lutzelschwab, Arthur
43.Papangelakis, Panos
43.Dietrich, Johannes
45.Medo, Milan
46.Pichler, Alexander
47.Toth, Nikolaj
48.Ciccone, Fabio
49.Vitek, Simon
49.Hercog, Jan
49.Giefing, Richard

1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1993
1995
1997
1982
1995
1991
1995
1996
1996
1996
1974
1997
1998
1993
1991
1994
1996
1995
1997
1998
1995

TR

SVS-Schwimmen
Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
Swiss Swimming

Lancy Natation

Unione Nuoto Friuli

Welser Turnverein 1862
SVS-Schwimmen

SG Eisenstrasse

Donau Wien

Schwimmklub Bern
Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Swiss Swimming

SU Médling

Swiss Swimming

Donau Wien

Natation Sportive Geneve
ANOA

SV Gallneukirchen

Slovak Swimming Federation
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Slovak Swimming Federation
Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
SVS-Schwimmen

ATUS Graz

SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan
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list of medals 07.06.-09.06.2013

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

list of medals

2. 3. 4. 6. 8. 9.
52.Bovey, Jolann 1996 M  Swiss Swimming 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
53.Karaba, Denis 1995 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
54.Tomas, Jakub 1994 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
55.Roncevic, Alexander 1992 M ASV Wien 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
55.Bernatschek, Alexander 1996 M Region Zentralschweiz Ost 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
57.Espinosa, Ricardo David 1997 M Natation Sportive Geneve 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
57.Scian, Alessandro 1996 M  UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
59.Wartner, Daniel 1993 M ASV Raiffeisen Linz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
60.Knabl, Alexander 1995 M Tiroler Wassersportverein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
60.Puzser, Karol 1996 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
60.Simic, Vladimir 1997 M Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
60. Sturzenegger, Andri 1995 M Region Zentralschweiz Ost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
60.Pakler, Marco 1997 M SSV Bozen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
60.Hitzinger, Dominik 1997 M  SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
60.Van Berkel, Tim 1996 M Region Zentralschweiz Ost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
67.Bernasconi, Attilio 1995 M Region Zentralschweiz Ost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
68.Kazemizad, Omid 1997 M  Welser Turnverein 1862 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
69. Trattner, Felix 1996 M USC Graz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
69.1Inic, Maksim 1996 M  SchwimmClub im Theresianum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
71.Zunic, Dorian 1996 M Igra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
71.Sedivy, Kristian Juraj 1995 M Slovak Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
71.Li, Zixuan 1998 M  US-unattached 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
71.Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian 1998 M USC Graz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
71.Wolf, David 2000 M SK Kruder Zirl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
71.Ambros, Lukas 1997 M  SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
71.van Berkel, Tim 1996 M Region Zentralschweiz Ost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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